Times

8:00-
8:45

8:45-
10:25

10:25-
11:10
11:10-
11:45

11:45-
12:25

MES. LEONALRD®S LESSON DLANS

Roll, Lunch
count, &
Familiar
read time

Write
sentences
with words
Or use
marker
boards to
partner spell

Review

words

Reader’s
WS while |
have guided
reading
groups

Recess &
Lunch

Story time
and writing

Rotation-PE

Roll, Lunch
count, &
Familiar
read time

Review
Playing
shazam
zap

Reader’s
WS

GRG

Recess &
Lunch

Story time
and
writing

Rotation-
Dance




12:25-

3:00

Special Classes:

Monday Mornings--- Computers (C.0O.W.)
Canes Class 2:20-3:00
Tuesday Afternoon--- Computers (C.0.W.)
Thursday Afternoon--- Library- 1:15-2:00
Friday--Computer Lab 2:15-3:00

Math
Fluency
checks

Library
1:15-2




