## MRS. LEONARD'S LESSON PLANS

Times	Monday	Tuesday	Wed.	Thurs.	Friday
8:00- 8:45	Roll, Lunch count, morning work & Familiar read time dail  Reader's Workshop daily  Reading comprehension stories for independent practice  STARS 9:05-9:40 daily	Roll, Lunch count, & Familiar read time	Roll, Lunch count, & Familiar read time	Roll, Lunch count, & Familiar read time	Roll, Lunch count, & Familiar read time
8:45- 10:25	Spelling moan,soak,goat,throat,oak,coach,foa m,loan,toast,foamy,soap,boat,road,to ad,coat,goat,roar,goal,feet,mother,o wn,really,saw,try Words are different this week—they are the ie words Write words 3x each in journals  Read Aloud – Gooney Bird is so Absurd Week #1 with same Words- murmured,frequently,damp,rhyme,applaud ed,memorized  Read story and discuss words and definitions.	Write sentences with words Or use marker boards to partner spell Review words Reader's WS while I have guided reading groups	Use make a word letters to spell words  Reader's WS	Review Playing shazam zap  Reader's WS GRG	NO TEST THIS WEEK reading skills test GRG
10:25- 11:10 11:10- 11:45	Recess & Lunch  Story time and writing- finish poetry notebooks this week	Recess & Lunch Story time and writing	Recess & Lunch Story time and writing	Recess & Lunch Story time and writing	Recess & Lunch Story time and writing
11:45- 12:25	Rotation- Music	Rotation-PE	Rotation- Art	Rotation- Dance	Rotation- Drama

12:25-	Math - Module 6 - 14-17	Math-	Math	Math	Math
3:00			Discuss	Fluency checks	Review skills
	Unit Arkansas				
	MSB videos on poetry			Library 1:15-2	

Special Classes: Monday Mornings--- Computers (C.O.W.)

Canes Class 2:20-3:00

Tuesday Afternoon--- Computers (C.O.W.) Thursday Afternoon--- Library- 1:15-2:00

Friday---Computer Lab 2:15-3:00